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Nr Forsamling Nr Forsamling Nr Forsamling Nr Forsamling Nr Forsamling

1 Riseberga 31 Vistra Karup 61 Ostra Broby 91 Ostra Vram 121 Valleberga

2  Féaringtofta 32 Torekov 62 Emmislov 92 Kopinge 122 Stora Kopinge 2
3 Oderljunga 33 Bastad 63 Glimakra 93 Lyngsjo 123 Loderup

4 Perstorp 34 Hov 64 Orkened 94  Asphult 124 Horup

5  Hishult ! 35 Onnestad 65 Hjarsas 95 Linderod 125 Onslunda

6  Fagerhult 36 Sorby 66 Knislinge 96 Trane 126 Kverrestad

7 Orkelljunga 37 Gumlosa 67 Kuviinge 97 Djurrdod 127 Smedstorp

8 Rya 38 Vinslov 68 Gryt 98 Huardd 128 Tryde 4

9  Ostra Ljungby 39 Navlinge 69 Farlov 99 Svenskop 3 129 Spjutstorp

10 lféllna 40 Norra Mellby 70 Norra Stro 100 Vittskovle 130 Ullstorp

11 Ossjo 41 Tjornarp 71 Nasum 101 Degeberga 131 Bollerup

12 Tassjo 42  Bronnestad 72 Ivetofta 102 Hérrod 132 Ovraby

13 Munka-Ljungby 43  Matterdd 73 Ivo 103 Maglehem 133 Benestad

14 Tastarp 44  Haglinge 74 Kiaby 104 Everdd 134 Ostra Herrestad
15 Gramanstorp 45  Stoby 75 Trolle-Ljungby 105 Ostra Sonnarslov 135 Ostra Ingelstad
16 Vedby 46 Norra Sandby 76  Gualov 106 Ravlunda 136 Borrby

17 Hoja 47 Vankiva 77 Oppmanna 107 Brosarp 138 Simris

18 Starby 48 Ignaberga 78 Vanga 108 Sodra Mellby 139 Ostra Nébbelov
19 Ausas 49 Finja 79  Osterslov 109 Vitaby 140 Gladsax

20 Strovelstorp 50 Horja 80 Fjalkinge 110 Andrarum 141 Ostra Tommarp
21 Bjornekulla 51 Roke 81 Nymo 111 Eljaréd 142 Jarrestad

22 Vastra Broby 52 Torup 82 Fjalkestad 112 S:t Olof 143 Stiby

23 Kvidinge 53 Norra Akarp 83 Gustad Adolf 113 Fageltofta 144 Vallby

24 Vastra Sonnarslov 54 \Vittsjo 84 Rinkaby 114 ROrum 145 Bolshog

25 Stenestad 55 Visseltofta 85 Ahus 115 Glemminge 146 Ostra Vemerlov
26 Barkakra 56 Verum 86 Nosaby 116 Tosterup 147 Kristianstads stad
27 Rebbelberga 57 Farstorp 87 Vi 117 Hammenhdg 148 Kristianstads garnision
28 Forslov 58 Hastveda 88 Norra Asum 118 Hannas 149 Nosaby

29 Grevie 59 Oshy 89 Skepparslov 119 Ostra Hoby 150 Simrishamns stad
30 Hjarnarp 60 Loshult 90 Vastra Vram 120 Ingelstorp 151 Angelholms stad
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Foérsamlingarna i bokstavsordning

Nr
110
19
26
133
21
131
145
136
42
107
33
101
97
111
62
104

57
49
82
80
113

69
28
140
115
63
29
68

Forsamling
Andrarum

Ausas
Barkakra
Benestad
Bjornekulla
Bollerup
Bolshog
Borrby
Bronnestad
Brosarp
Bastad
Degeberga
Djurrdd
Eljardd
Emmislov
Everdd
Fagerhult
Farstorp
Finja
Fjéalkestad
Fjéalkinge
Fageltofta
Féringtofta
Farlov
Forslov
Gladsax
Glemminge
Glimakra
Grevie

Gryt
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Nr
15
76
37
83

117
118

30
65
34
98
44
58
17
50
102
124
48
120
72
73
142
74
66
148
147
126
23
67
10

Forsamling
Gramanstorp
Gualov
Gumlosa
Gustad Adolf
Hammenhdg
Hannas
Hishult !
Hjérnarp
Hjarsas

Hov

Huarod
Haglinge
Héstveda
Hoja

Horja
Horrod
Horup
Ignaberga
Ingelstorp
Ivetofta

\Y/o]

Jarrestad
Kiaby
Knislinge
Kristianstads garnision
Kristianstads stad
Kverrestad
Kvidinge
Kviinge
Kéllna

Nr
92
95
60
93

123
103
43
13
40
46
70
53
88
86
149
81
71
39

125
77
59

106
27
84

51
114

Forsamling
Kdpinge
Linderod
Loshult
Lyngsj6
Loderup
Maglehem
Matterod
Munka-Ljungby
Norra Mellby
Norra Sandby
Norra Stro0
Norra Akarp
Norra Asum
Nosaby
Nosaby
Nymo
Nasum
Navlinge
Oderljunga
Onslunda
Oppmanna
Osby
Perstorp
Ravlunda
Rebbelberga
Rinkaby
Riseberga
Rya

Roke

RG6rum
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Nr
112
138
150

89
127
129

18

25
143

45
122

20

99
108

36

41

32

52
116

75
128

96

12

14
130
144
121

47

16

56

Forsamling

S:t Olof

Simris
Simrishamns stad
Skepparslov
Smedstorp
Spjutstorp
Starby
Stenestad
Stiby

Stoby

Stora Kopinge
Strovelstorp
Svenskdp 3
Sodra Mellby
Sorby
Tjornarp
Torekov
Torup
Tosterup
Trolle-Ljungby
Tryde #
Trane

Tassjo
Tastarp
Ullstorp
Vallby
Valleberga
Vankiva
Vedby
Verum

2

Nr
38
55

109
54
100
78
87
22
31
24
90
85
151
94
35

64
11
79
61
134
119
135

139
105
141
146

91
132

Forsamling
Vinslov

Visseltofta
Vitaby

Vittsjo
Vittskovle
Vanga

Va

Véstra Broby
Vastra Karup
Vastra Sonnarslov
Vastra Vram
Ahus
Angelholms stad
Asphult
Onnestad
Orkelljunga
Orkened

Ossjo

Osterslév

Ostra Broby
Ostra Herrestad
Ostra Hoby
Ostra Ingelstad
Ostra Ljungby
Ostra Nobbel6v
Ostra S6nnarslév
Ostra Tommarp
Ostra Vemerlév
Ostra Vram
Ovraby



